209000092647				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300289544583			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/15/1601005015 **35.00			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED SECRETARY OF IS AN II: 29 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA ST ALZOING			
Office Use Only				

. . . . . . . . . . . .

\_.....

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations



# SUBJECT: Coast to Coast Moving and Storage, Inc.

Name of Corporation

### P09000092647

**DOCUMENT NUMBER:** 

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

## George Burd Name of Contact Person Coast to Coast Moving and Storage, Inc. Firm/Company 5035 Uceta Road Address Tampa, FL 33619 City/State and Zip Code georgeburd@ctcms.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

George Burd	621-1003
-------------	----------

Name of Contact Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

1. The name of t	the corporation:	Coast to Coast	t Moving and Storage	e; Inc.
	office address:		ad, Tampa, FL 3361	
3. The mailing:a	uddress (if differe	ent):		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4. Date of incor	poration/qualifica	ation: 11/10/200	9 Document number:	P09000092647
5. The name and	d street address o		d agent and registered office of	on file with the
	George Bu	rd		
	5112 LeTo	urneau Circle		TAL TAL
	Tampa, FL	33610		LAINA SEP
6. The name and (if changed):	_		gent (if changed) and /or regis	stered office FLOR
	George Bu			RIUA
	5035 Uceta			
	Tampa, FL		OT acceptable	
as changed will	ess of its register be identical.	ed office and the stree	et address of the business off	
authorized by th	is authorized by the board, or the c	corporation has been r	ed by its board of directors on the characteristic of the characte	nge.
$\mathcal{A}$		()	George Burd/CEC	
Congnaru			Printed or typed ne	
agent. Or, if the	my duties, and I is document is be	eing filed merely to re	and agree to act in this capac atutes relative to the proper- l accept the obligation of my effect a change in the register l in writing of this change.	position as registered
a	-125	$\square$	9/12/2016	
Sig	neture of Registered A	gent	Date	<u></u>
If signing on be	half of an entity:	:		
George Bu	rd			
/17.	yped or Printed Name			